As of-

Birth Date

7/18/17

(All)

Sum of Available Sex

Age in Weeks
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9
Grand Total

Female
8
12
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20

Male Grand Total

Customer

V3-74
V3-75
V3-76
Vv3-77
V3-78
Vv3-79
V3-80
V3-81
V3-82
V3-83
NA
Vv3-84
V3-85

4/20/17

4/21/17
5/3/17
5/4/17
5/5/17
5/8/17

5/15/17

6/16/17

6/21/17

6/27/17

6/29/17

6/29/17

6/29/17

7/18/17

Elena Pugacheva

Yehenew Agazie
Scott Weed

Paul Lockman
Yehenew Agazie
Alexey Ivanov
Wei Du

Scott Weed
David Klinke
Elena Pugacheva
Tim Eubank
Chris Cifarelli
Andrey Bobko
Alexey Ivanov

May
April (June,
May
June
June
June
June
July
June
July
July

10; 10
11; 10
4;4
20; 20
13;13
5,5
10; 10

Female
Female
Female
Male

No Pref (M)
Female

No Pref (M)
Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Weaning to 6 weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks

8 Weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks

9 Weeks

7 Weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks
Weaning to 6 weeks

Various

8 weeks

8-9 weeks

5/24/17
6/15/17
4/21/17

5/4/17

5/8/17
6/15/17
5/10/17

6/6/17
6/20/17
6/28/17
6/28/17
7/18/17
6/30/17
7/12/17
7/19/17



