As of-	7/18/17
Birth Date	(All)

Sum of Available	Sex		
Age in Weeks	Female	Male	Grand Total
3	8	8	16
4	12	29	41
5	0	0	0
6	0	0	0
7	0	0	0
8	0	3	3
9	0	0	0
<b>Grand Total</b>	20	40	60

## We currently have both females and males available.

FormID#	Request Date	Customer	Month Needed	Desired #; Received #	Sex	Age	Fulfilled
V3-73	4/20/17	Elena Pugacheva	April	30; 24	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	5/24/17
				; 6	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	6/15/17
V3-74	4/21/17	Yehenew Agazie	April	20;20	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	4/21/17
V3-75	5/3/17	Scott Weed	May	10;10	Male	8 Weeks	5/4/17
V3-76	5/4/17	Paul Lockman	May	15;15	No Pref (M)	Weaning to 6 weeks	5/8/17
V3-77	5/5/17	Yehenew Agazie	April (June)	20; 20	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	6/15/17
V3-78	5/8/17	Alexey Ivanov	May	1;1	No Pref (M)	9 Weeks	5/10/17
V3-79	5/15/17	Wei Du	June	6; 6	Male	7 Weeks	6/6/17
V3-80	6/16/17	Scott Weed	June	10; 10	Male	Weaning to 6 weeks	6/20/17
V3-81	6/21/17	David Klinke	June	11; 10	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	6/28/17
V3-82	6/27/17	Elena Pugacheva	June	4; 4	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	6/28/17
V3-83	6/29/17	Tim Eubank	July	20; 20	Female	Weaning to 6 weeks	7/18/17
NA	6/29/17	Chris Cifarelli	June	13; 13	Male	Various	6/30/17
V3-84	6/29/17	Andrey Bobko	July	5; 5	Male	8 weeks	7/12/17
V3-85	7/18/17	Alexey Ivanov	July	10; 10	Male	8-9 weeks	7/19/17